Specifications subject to change without notice.
LED Sports Lighter/Architectural Flood
SL52COB
The Jemm Lighting SL52COB Sports Lighter and Architectural Flood luminaire is available in two
wattages with specially designed optical systems to provide uniform light levels for sports
applications and architectural highlighting. Four NEMA beam patterns provide optical distribution
that is designed to replace HID lighting systems of 400W to 1500W MH or HPS. Typical sports
applications include baseball, soccer, football, golf, motor vehicle tracks, tennis and outdoor

Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Order Information Example: SL52COB55536U5KGDF
SL52COB
Model Beam Wattage Driver CCT Color Options
SP52Q= LED Sports
Lighter/Architectural
Flood
33=NEMA 3H x 3V
44=NEMA 4H x 4V
55=NEMA 5H x 5V
NEMA 2H x 2V
AVAILABLE Q2 2019
268=268w
536=536w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
G=Gray
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
C53600B=3 Foot Black Cord,
600VAC, 5 Wire, Includes 1-10V
Dimming Wires
Rev. 012819
B
D
6 BREVOORT DR 2D • POMONA, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064. For
more information visit our website at WWW.JEMMLIGHTING.COM
Specifications subject to change without notice.
6 BREVOORT DR 2D • POMONA, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064. For
more information visit our website at WWW.JEMMLIGHTING.COM
Photometric Performance
Photometric Data
Projected Lumen Maintenance
LED Sports Lighter/Architectural Flood
25°C
Rev. 012419
EPA (Effective Projected Area)
All values shown for 536 watt, 5K model.
Shown with Yoke.
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 588 1.00 0.97 0.94 0.89 269,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 50°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 588 1.00 0.96 0.91 0.82 167,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L80@ 40°C
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 588 1.00 0.95 0.90 0.80 98,000
NOTES:
1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the 2800mA base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.
2. Compare to MH box indicates suggested Light Loss Factor (LLF) to be used when comparing to Metal Halide (MH) systems.
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
1
1.56 68 lbs
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board Watts Drive Current (mA) Input Watts Beam Lumens LPW Lumens LPW
EasyLED 268w 2800 294
33 21°H x 21°V, NEMA 3H x 3V 31,283 106 31,006 106
44 28°H x 27°V, NEMA 4H x 4V 32,799 112 32,008 109
55 34°H x 33°V, NEMA 5H x 5V 32,942 112 31,873 108
EasyLED 536w 2800 588
33 16°H x 16°V, NEMA 3H x 3V 61,893 105 60,276 103
44 31°H x 31°V, NEMA 4H x 4V 64,973 111 63,573 108
55 38°H x 39°V, NEMA 5H x 5V 63,972 109 63,005 107
SL52COB33536U5K
16°H x 16°V Beam, NEMA 3H x 3V